TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke Calibration P3100 Hydraulic Deadweight
Testers
Key features
Pressure ranges to 60,000 psi (4000 bar)
0.015% of reading accuracy standard (0.008% optional)
Single or dual piston format
Built-in hand pumps standard

4    Fluke Corporation     Fluke Calibration P3100 Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
Ordering information
Fluke P3111-2
Fluke Calibration P3111-2 Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
Calibration Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
Includes:
Hydraulic Deadweight Tester
Oil operated - single PCU
Pressure Range 1 to 35 kgf/cm²
Fluke P3111-1
Fluke Calibration P3111-1 Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
Calibration Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
Includes:
Hydraulic Deadweight Tester
Oil operated - single PCU
Pressure Range 1 to 35 bar
Fluke P3111-3
Fluke Calibration P3111-3 Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
Calibration Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
Includes:
Hydraulic Deadweight Tester
Oil operated - single PCU
Pressure Range 10 to 500 psi
5    Fluke Corporation     Fluke Calibration P3100 Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
Fluke P3111-4
Fluke Calibration P3111-4 Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
100 to 3,500 kPa
Includes:
Hydraulic Deadweight Tester
Oil operated - single PCU
Fluke P3111-5
Fluke Calibration P3111-5 Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
0.1 to 3.5 MPa
Includes:
Hydraulic Deadweight Tester
Oil operated - single PCU
Fluke P3112-1
Fluke Calibration P3112-1 Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
4 to 140 bar
Includes:
Hydraulic Deadweight
Oil operated - single PCU
Fluke P3112-2
Fluke Calibration P3112-2 Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
4 to 140 kgf/cm²
Includes:
Hydraulic Deadweight Tester
Oil operated - single PCU
Fluke P3112-3
Fluke Calibration P3112-3 Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
40 to 2,000 psi
Includes:
Hydraulic Deadweight Tester
Oil operated - single PCU
Fluke P3112-4
6    Fluke Corporation     Fluke Calibration P3100 Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
Fluke Calibration P3112-4 Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
400 to 14,000 kPa
Includes:
Hydraulic Deadweight Tester
Oil operated - single PCU
Fluke P3112-5
Fluke Calibration P3112-5 Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
0.4 to 14 MPa
Includes:
Hydraulic Deadweight Tester
Oil operated - single PCU
Fluke P3113-1
Fluke Calibration P3113-1 Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
10 to 350 bar